
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01007732601205 0100773260
1205

30-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALURU HUB CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01007732601279 0100773260
1279

01-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALURU HUB CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01108332602219 0110833260
2219

19-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01108332602298 0110833260
2298

30-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01121722601418 0112172260
1418

05-Jan-2026 To-Pay BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

01121732601382 0112173260
1382

02-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

01126432601886 0112643260
1886

15-Nov-2025 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01126432601971 0112643260
1971

25-Nov-2025 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01126432602000 0112643260
2000

28-Nov-2025 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01126432602141 0112643260
2141

12-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01126432602352 0112643260
2352

02-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

01126432602366 0112643260
2366

03-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

From Branch: CHENNAI HUB

To Branch : Ponpure Logistics

Submitted On : 09-Jan-2026 1:09:38 PM

Submitted By : GOPI

Printed On: 1/9/2026 1:09:39 PMPage 1 of 4 Prepared By: GOPI

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



01126732602965 0112673260
2965

29-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

02000132608495 0200013260
8495

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

02007132601474 0200713260
1474

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

02110932607506 0211093260
7506

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

02112712601431 0211271260
1431

05-Jan-2026 Paid CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

02114532603409 0211453260
3409

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI POONAMALLEE CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

02114532603433 0211453260
3433

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI POONAMALLEE CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

02116132603392 0211613260
3392

03-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

02120932600989 0212093260
0989

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI POOCHI ATHIPEDU CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

03000932600299 0300093260
0299

05-Jan-2026 Credit TIRUPUR SOUTH CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

03006032600001 0300603260
0001

23-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

03012532602271 0301253260
2271

29-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

03113332602548 0311333260
2548

31-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE 
RAMANATHAPURAM

CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

03117932600934 0311793260
0934

05-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SULUR CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

03118722600420 0311872260
0420

31-Dec-2025 To-Pay KANGEYAM CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026
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PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



05111812600728 0511181260
0728

02-Jan-2026 Paid KOVILPATTI CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

05121532602003 0512153260
2003

23-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI NORTH CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

06008732602121 0600873260
2121

05-Jan-2026 Credit SALEM GUGAI CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

06100522600340 0610052260
0340

25-Dec-2025 To-Pay SALEM HUB CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

06107512600181 0610751260
0181

31-Dec-2025 Paid TIRUPUR NORTH CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

07103522601184 0710352260
1184

31-Dec-2025 To-Pay TUTICORIN CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

08130532602476 0813053260
2476

31-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

08130532602515 0813053260
2515

04-Jan-2026 Credit TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

08130532602519 0813053260
2519

04-Jan-2026 Credit TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

08130532602522 0813053260
2522

04-Jan-2026 Credit TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026

09100822600343 0910082260
0343

05-Jan-2026 To-Pay VELLORE HUB CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

09121822600939 0912182260
0939

02-Jan-2026 To-Pay POLUR CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

10000932600022 1000093260
0022

06-Jan-2026 Credit PONDICHERRY CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

10101712601814 1010171260
1814

25-Dec-2025 Paid PONDICHERRY CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

10105622600738 1010562260
0738

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay VIRUDHACHALAM CHENNAI HUB 06-Jan-2026
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''



10105922601596 1010592260
1596

02-Jan-2026 To-Pay PONDICHERRY 
METTUPALAYAM

CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

10130222601177 1013022260
1177

05-Jan-2026 To-Pay Panruti RTO CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

12000132600089 1200013260
0089

05-Jan-2026 Credit ERODE HUB CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

12101432603489 1210143260
3489

30-Dec-2025 Credit ERODE HUB CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026

12101432603524 1210143260
3524

02-Jan-2026 Credit ERODE HUB CHENNAI HUB 07-Jan-2026
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